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Tickets for 
Sale now!

$60

Saturday, 
November 

17

http://www.rydecommunityco-op.com
http://www.facebook.com/rydecoop


Board of Directors
Your volunteer Board has been elected to serve you. Thank you for your trust!

Judy Campbell        President 
Anne Myshok          Treasurer 
Andrew Taylor  Tech Support
Lars Kristjansen  V-President
Nancy Cronin          Secretary 
Rebecca Hickey         Director
Sandy Dulmage         Director
Spike Barkshire         Director

705-687-2406 
705-687-2911
705-205-5769
416-881-3332
705-323-4021

705-242-7969
705-718-3162

judy.campbell@rydecoop.ca
anne.myshok@rydecoop.ca
andrew.taylor@rydecoop.ca
lars.kristjansen@rydecoop.ca
nancy.cronin@rydecoop.ca
rebecca.hickey@rydecoop.ca
sandy.dulmage@rydecoop.ca
spike.barkshire@rydecoop.ca

Friends of Ryde

JOIN CURLING
705-687-5531

Gravenhurstcurlingclub.com
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